
Attività Ricettive

Tipologia Denominazione Indirizzo Localita' CAP telefono fax

Albergo 4 stelle Harri's Hotel Via P. A. Valignani, 219 Chieti 66100 0871 321555 0871 321781 5 10 25
Hotel 4 stelle Hotel Bar Enrica s.r.l. Via Aterno, 441 Chieti 66010 0871 68541 0871 6854223 5 8 25
Albergo 3 stelle Grande Albergo Abruzzo Via Asinio Herio, 20 Chieti 66100 0871 41940 0871 41960 21 46 113
Albergo 3 stelle Albergo - Ristorante Il Vigneto SS.649 Dir ( Fondo Valle Alento ) Chieti 66100 0871 345946 0871 323850 3 4 13
Albergo 3 stelle Nuovo Albergo s.a.s. Via Benedetto Croce, 13 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 565141 0871 572266 6 20 46
Albergo 2 stelle Garibaldi P.zza Garibaldi, 26 Chieti 66100 0871 345318 0871 334822 2 14 35
Hotel 3 stelle "Hotel Iacone" Viale Abruzzo, 372 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 071591 0871 051792 43 88
Albergo 1 stella degli Amici Via Colle dell'Ara, 3 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 560773 0871 560773 4 5 14
Hotel 4 stelle "Hotel Parco Paglia" Via Erasmo Piaggio s.n.c. Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 574300 0871 574931 54 108
Residence "Chiara" Viale Abruzzo,384 Chieti S. 66013 0871/562450 0871/565026 4 0 4
Affittacamere "Vittoria" Viale Abruzzo,384 Chieti S. 66013 0871/565026 0871/565026 6 0 6
Affittacamere "Casa Nonna Vittoria" Via Aterno, 429 Brecciarrola 66013 0871/684135 871/684885 0 2 4
Affittacamere "Il Vecchio Mulino" Via Aterno, 429 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 684135 0871 684885 6 12
Affittacamere "Antico Borgo Chieti" Via Monaco La Valletta 1 Chieti 66100 0871 402214 0871 404564 6 12
"B.& B." "Residenza Perla Verde" Via La Torre, 10 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 577072 0871 577072 0 3 8
"B.& B." "La Collina" Via delle Cave, 47 Chieti 66100 0871 347093 2 1 4
"B.& B." "Villa Lia" Loc.Colle Marconi Chieti 66100 0871 402407 0871 402407 1 2 7
"B.& B." "Bivio Brecciarola" Via Aterno, 217 Chieti Scalo 66013 871 370642 0871 370642 1 3 8
"B.& B." "Locanda Tre Pini" Via Rapposelli, 23 Chieti 66100 0871 345739 0871 345739 0 4 8
"B.& B." "La Vignaiola" Via dei Frentani, 341 Chieti 66100 0871/360809 1 2 6
"B.& B." "Le Querce" Via dei Frentani, 1 Chieti 66100 0871 347729 0871 347729 0 2 4
"B & B" "Le Palme" V.le Unità d'Italia, 560 Chieti Scalo 66013 337 663666 2 1 4
"B & B" "Chieti" Via F. Masci, 181 Chieti 66100 368 7585003 0871 332214 1 2 5
"B & B" "Sakura" Via delle Fornaci, 104 Chieti 66100 0871 402090 3 0 3
"B & B" "Piccola Oasi" Via dei Vestini, 70/B Chieti 66100 335 383896 3 0 3
"B & B" "Residence Carlo" Via dei Frentani, 123/F Chieti 66100 0871 563354 1 3 7
"B & B" "Terra e Luna" Via dei Frentani, 470 Chieti 66100 0871 3616 2 4
"B & B" "il Soffio Rosso" Strada Colle Rotondo, 61 Chieti 66100 347 9054291 1 2
"B & B" "Sarien Pernottamenti" Piazzale Marconi Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 560176 3 7
"B & B" "Villa Perenich" Strada Madonna del Carmine, 12 Chieti 66100 0871 321616 0871 321616 1 2
"B & B" "Il Gelsomino" Via Troilo, 6 Chieti Scalo 66013 347 8414371 2 1 4
"B & B" "Paradiso 59" Via Paradiso, 59 Chieti 66100 0871 334435 0871 334435 1 1 4
"B & B" "Casa Paradiso" Via Paradiso, 29 Chieti 66100 3935307932 1 3
"B & B" "Villa Elena" Strada La Torre Chieti 66100 085 4460188 085 4460188 2 2
Casa per Ferie "Nostra Signora della Salute" Via T. Scaraviglia, 13 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 560663 24 1 26
Casa per Ferie "Villaggio Universitario" Via dei Vestini s.n.c. Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 540677 3291730895 16 297 610
Agriturismo Il Quadrifoglio St. Licini - Colle Marconi, 22 Chieti 66100 0871 63400 0871 63400 4 8
Agriturismo Azienda " Ranieri" Via a. Fieramosca, 146 Chieti 66100 0871 344775 1 1 3
Agriturismo Il Carminillo C.da Crocifisso Chieti 66100 0871 347143 2 5 14
Agriturismo Pesolillo Loc. Colle Rotondo Chieti 66100 0871 360245 0871 360746 2 4 15
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Spett.le Albergo 4 stelle Harri's Hotel Via P. A. Valignani, 219 Chieti 66100 0871 321555 0871 321781
Spett.le Hotel 4 stelle Hotel Bar Enrica s.r.l. Via Aterno, 441 Chieti 66010 0871 68541 0871 6854223
Spett.le Albergo 3 stelle Grande Albergo Abruzzo Via Asinio Herio, 20 Chieti 66100 0871 41940 0871 41960
Spett.le Albergo 3 stelle Albergo - Ristorante Il Vigneto SS.649 Dir ( Fondo Valle Alento ) Chieti 66100 0871 345946 0871 323850
Spett.le Albergo 3 stelle Nuovo Albergo s.a.s. Via Benedetto Croce, 13 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 565141 0871 572266
Spett.le Albergo 2 stelle Garibaldi P.zza Garibaldi, 26 Chieti 66100 0871 345318 0871 334822
Spett.le Hotel 3 stelle "Hotel Iacone" Viale Abruzzo, 372 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 071591 0871 051792
Spett.le Albergo 1 stella degli Amici Via Colle dell'Ara, 3 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 560773 0871 560773
Spett.le Hotel 4 stelle "Hotel Parco Paglia" Via Erasmo Piaggio s.n.c. Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 574300 0871 574931
Spett.le Residence "Chiara" Viale Abruzzo,384 Chieti S. 66013 0871/562450 0871/565026
Spett.le Affittacamere "Vittoria" Viale Abruzzo,384 Chieti S. 66013 0871/565026 0871/565026
Spett.le Affittacamere "Casa Nonna Vittoria" Via Aterno, 429 Brecciarrola 66013 0871/684135 871/684885
Spett.le Affittacamere "Il Vecchio Mulino" Via Aterno, 429 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 684135 0871 684885
Spett.le Affittacamere "Antico Borgo Chieti" Via Monaco La Valletta 1 Chieti 66100 0871 402214 0871 404564
Spett.le "B.& B." "Residenza Perla Verde" Via La Torre, 10 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 577072 0871 577072
Spett.le "B.& B." "La Collina" Via delle Cave, 47 Chieti 66100 871 347093
Spett.le "B.& B." "Villa Lia" Loc.Colle Marconi Chieti 66100 0871 402407 0871 402407
Spett.le "B.& B." "Bivio Brecciarola" Via Aterno, 217 Chieti Scalo 66013 871 370642 0871 370642
Spett.le "B.& B." "Locanda Tre Pini" Via Rapposelli, 23 Chieti 66100 0871 345739 0871 345739
Spett.le "B.& B." "La Vignaiola" Via dei Frentani, 341 Chieti 66100 0871/360809
Spett.le "B.& B." "Le Querce" Via dei Frentani, 1 Chieti 66100 0871 347729 0871 347729
Spett.le "B & B" "Le Palme" V.le Unità d'Italia, 560 Chieti Scalo 66013 337 663666
Spett.le "B & B" "Chieti" Via F. Masci, 181 Chieti 66100 368 7585003 0871 332214
Spett.le "B & B" "Sakura" Via delle Fornaci, 104 Chieti 66100 0871 402090
Spett.le "B & B" "Piccola Oasi" Via dei Vestini, 70/B Chieti 66100 335 383896
Spett.le "B & B" "Residence Carlo" Via dei Frentani, 123/F Chieti 66100 0871 563354
Spett.le "B & B" "Terra e Luna" Via dei Frentani, 470 Chieti 66100 0871 3616
Spett.le "B & B" "il Soffio Rosso" Strada Colle Rotondo, 61 Chieti 66100 347 9054291
Spett.le "B & B" "Sarien Pernottamenti" Piazzale Marconi Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 560176
Spett.le "B & B" "Villa Perenich" Strada Madonna del Carmine, 12 Chieti 66100 0871 321616 0871 321616
Spett.le "B & B" "Il Gelsomino" Via Troilo, 6 Chieti Scalo 66013 347 8414371
Spett.le "B & B" "Paradiso 59" Via Paradiso, 59 Chieti 66100 0871 334435 0871 334435

Classific
azione



Spett.le "B & B" "Casa Paradiso" Via Paradiso, 29 Chieti 66100 3935307932
Spett.le "B & B" "Villa Elena" Strada La Torre Chieti 66100 085 4460188 085 4460188
Spett.le "B & B" "Orchidea" Via San Giovanni, 10 Chieti 66100 0871 346435
Spett.le Casa per Ferie "Nostra Signora della Salute" Via T. Scaraviglia, 13 Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 560663
Spett.le Casa per Ferie "Villaggio Universitario" Via dei Vestini s.n.c. Chieti Scalo 66013 0871 540677 3291730895
Spett.le Agriturismo Il Quadrifoglio St. Licini - Colle Marconi, 22 Chieti 66100 0871 63400 0871 63400
Spett.le Agriturismo Azienda " Ranieri" Via a. Fieramosca, 146 Chieti 66100 0871 344775
Spett.le Agriturismo Il Carminillo C.da Crocifisso Chieti 66100 0871 347143
Spett.le Agriturismo Pesolillo Loc. Colle Rotondo Chieti 66100 0871 360245 0871 360746
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5 8 25 € 60,00 € 90,00
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www.bbterraeluna.it 2 4 € 20,00 € 30,00
1 2 € 45,00 € 55,00

bbsarien.com 3 7 € 25,00 € 54,00
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info@hotelharris.com www.hotelharris.com
info@albergodegliamici.it www.hotelenrica.it
grandealbergo@yahoo.it www.albergoabruzzo.it
info@ilvignetohotel.it www.ilvignetohotel.it
newhotel@virgilio.it www.nuovoalbergo.com
info@albergogaribaldi.it 
info@hoteliacone.it www.hoteliacone.it
info@albergodegliamici.it www.albergodegliamici.it
info@parcopagliahotel.com www.parcopagliahotel.com
info@residencechiara.it www.residencechiara.it
info@residencechiara.it www.affittacamerevittoria.it
info@casanonnavittoria.it www.casanonnavittoria.it

info@anticoborgochieti.it www.anticoborgochieti.it
info@residenzaperlaverde.com www.residenzaperlaverde.com
lacollina2008@yahoo.it www.lacollinabeb.it

villalia@tiscali.it www.villalia.it
www.bbchieti.com www.bbchieti.com
info@locandatrepini.com www.locandatrepini.weebly.com/
aziendasavini@yahoo.it www.aziendasavini.it
paolodidalmazi@yahoo.it
info@bblepalme.it www.bblepalme.it

info@sakura-bb.it www.sakura-bb.it
www.lapiccolaoasi.com

locandalabruschetta@live.it 
terraeluna@live.it
info@ilsoffiorosso.it www.ilsoffiorosso.it
enricafedele@virgilio.it
info@villaperenich.it www.villaperenich.it
mpiavittorini@yahoo.it
miriamreggi@yahoo.it

mailto:info@hotelharris.com
http://www.hotelharris.com/
mailto:info@albergodegliamici.it
http://www.hotelenrica.it/
mailto:grandealbergo@yahoo.it
http://www.albergoabruzzo.it/
mailto:info@ilvignetohotel.it
http://www.ilvignetohotel.it/
mailto:newhotel@virgilio.it
http://www.nuovoalbergo.com/
mailto:info@albergogaribaldi.it
mailto:info@hoteliacone.it
http://www.hoteliacone.it/
mailto:info@albergodegliamici.it
http://www.albergodegliamici.it/
mailto:info@parcopagliahotel.com
http://www.parcopagliahotel.com/
mailto:info@residencechiara.it
http://www.residencechiara.it/
mailto:info@residencechiara.it
http://www.affittacamerevittoria.it/
mailto:info@casanonnavittoria.it
http://www.casanonnavittoria.it/
mailto:info@anticoborgochieti.it
http://www.anticoborgochieti.it/
mailto:info@residenzaperlaverde.com
http://www.residenzaperlaverde.com/
mailto:lacollina2008@yahoo.it
http://www.lacollinabeb.it/
mailto:villalia@tiscali.it
http://www.villalia.it/
http://www.bbchieti.com/
http://www.bbchieti.com/
mailto:info@locandatrepini.com
http://www.locandatrepini.weebly.com/
mailto:aziendasavini@yahoo.it
http://www.aziendasavini.it/
mailto:paolodidalmazi@yahoo.it
mailto:info@bblepalme.it
http://www.bblepalme.it/
mailto:info@sakura-bb.it
http://www.sakura-bb.it/
http://www.lapiccolaoasi.com/
mailto:locandalabruschetta@live.it
mailto:terraeluna@live.it
mailto:info@ilsoffiorosso.it
http://www.ilsoffiorosso.it/
mailto:enricafedele@virgilio.it
mailto:info@villaperenich.it
http://www.villaperenich.it/
mailto:mpiavittorini@yahoo.it
mailto:miriamreggi@yahoo.it


www.bbcasaparadiso.it   1 3 € 40,00
2 2 € 25,00

1 3 € 15,00 € 50,00
 24 1 26 € 0,00 € 0,00

16 297 610 € 0,00 € 0,00
4 8 € 40,00 € 50,00

1 1 3 € 20,00 € 52,00
2 5 14 € 29,00 € 58,00
2 4 15 € 50,00 € 80,00
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info@casaparadiso.it
nuovobar@hotmail.it
alex.pardi@alice.it
nssignoradellasalute@libero.it
info@villaggiouniversitario.it www.villaggiouniversitario.it
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